





The Dallas Summer Musicals Guild is a group of people who share a love of musical theatre, show their appreciation to the traveling cast and crew and enthusiastically support Dallas Summer Musicals!

# ACTOR - \$75 \*

- 20% discount at the Crystal Terrace restaurant in the Music Hall
- Invitation to all Guild social events
- Exclusive DSM updates and ticket discounts
- Recognition on DSM's website
- Opportunity to purchase tickets to Opening Night Cast Parties for \$30 each
- Opportunity to serve Broadway touring company's cast and crew
- Invitation to the Guild's annual event, Backstage Pass

## Director - \$250 \*

- Two tickets to two (2) Opening Night Cast Parties of your choice
- Buy one dinner, get one free at the Crystal Terrace restaurant in the Music Hall
- All unrelated benefits included in the Actor level

### Producer - \$500 \*\*

- Two tickets to seven (7) Opening Night Cast Parties for DSM's regular season shows (when available)
- Reserved self-parking (lower lot)
- All unrelated benefits included in the Director level

# Headliner - \$1,000 plus

- Two tickets to all nine (9) Opening Night Cast Parties (when available)
- Two additional tickets to two (2) Opening Night Cast Parties
- Photos with cast at all Opening Night Cast Parties
- Recognition in DSM's Playbills
- VIP Parking Pass (upper lot)^
- DSM concierge services
- All unrelated benefits included in the Producer level

\* Founding (renewing) members will be grandfathered into receiving reserved self-parking (lower lot) until DSM's 20/21 season.

\*\* Members of the Guild Leadership Team who give at the Producer level may opt into serving as Host of one Cast Party. In doing so, total Fair Market Value comes to \$595, so the donation will not be tax-deductible.

^ Availability in upper lot based on first come, first serve basis – overflow in the lower lot guaranteed.

#### GuildDSM@gmail.com



The DSM Guild is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. An estimate of fair market value of goods and services provided will be sent upon receipt of your donation.